APPLICATION / AGREEMENT

For DISTURBANCE PERMIT within the City of New Bedford

Date Issued: Dec. 21, 2021 Dig Safe # 교 5 10 2631. Permit # 1018-20-1

TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL:	This permit shall be posted at the
DISTURBANCE PERMIT	work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.

	Roadway closures will require authorization from the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure. Traffic management plans may be required. For inspection, 24 hour notice is required and the Contractor / Applicant is required to motify the D.P.I. © 508 979 1550 Press 4 Repair. Permit Expires in 3 Months from work start date
	Approved By: Approved By: 12/20/day Title: Approved By: 12/20/day Provide Sketch
Name & Contact Number of Insurer: DeSanctis Insurance	Contact Name: Name & Contact Number of Insu
Expiration Date:	Company Name: Larly Contractors Hoisting Equipment License Number: Grade: Expirit
	Applicant Name: Excavator(s) Name:
	Work will end (weather permitting) on: 3-21-2024 Sylventry to 5.31-3035
	Work will begin (weather permitting) on: d. 2 - 20-1
	Substantially as per plan annexed, for the purpose of: Replacing damaged cable
	Permission is herby requested to excavate the surface of:/ City Property Location of work: Purchase Street and Austin Street
	TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL: DISTURBANCE PERMIT
s subject to inspection at all times.	This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.

			·	<i>2</i>
041-1	Sidewalk	AUSTIN ST	1 9 1	
				50 SOUTH MAIN STREET BRADFORD, IMA 01855 EARLYDICKUR@YAHOO.COM FAX 978-374-8055 EARLYDICKUR@YAHOO.COM FAX 978-374-8055 FAX 978-374-8055
Baring (PURCHUSEST			. 135 Bet
Superior Sup		•	•	12-21-21 8: 20215102631 1 TOTAI